
Rank 

60 EASYKART 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DQ 

60 MINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

R N 

107 

115 

144 

123 

114 

139 

110 

143 

145 

129 

113 

119 

106 

109 

120 

135 

117 

140 

133 

116 

124 

146 

201 

230 

210 

229 

Entrant 

PIROVANO MIRKO 

D'URSO DAVIDE 

BUTTI FABIO 

CARRIERI SIMONE 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

RICCADONNA LINO 

DAMENO MARCO 

ASTONE VINCENZO GIOVANNI 

MLG RACING 

GORGOGLIONE ANDREA 

BIANCO ELISIANO 

TURRI ANTON 

CALABRESE ENZO 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

MASSA EMANUELE 

ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 

PALATIELLO MICHAEL 

CLAUDIO POLI 

PECORARO STEFANO 

PATRESE RICCARDO 

EMILIA KART SRL 

RTR RACING 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

D'EUGENIO MARINO 

CIARROCCHI GIANLUCA 

CAVAGNARO MARCELLO 

Nat 

ITA 

ita 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

PIROVANO ANDREA 

D'URSO DANIELE 

BUTTI MARCO 

CARRIERI FABIANO 

PRINCIPALLI SIMONE 

RICCADONNA FABIO 

DAMENO FILIPPO 

ASTONE FRANCESCO 

ALVA RUHAAN 

GORGOGLIONE ROBERTO 

BIANCO SIMONE 

TURRI DYLAN 

CALABRESE ANDREA 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

MASSA FILIPPO 

ALESSANDRINI MATTIA 

PALATIELLO DINO 

GIULIO PIERO CLAUDIO POLI 

PECORARO SIMONE 

PATRESE LORENZO 

KOWALSKI ADAM 

DJAVANBAKHT LILY 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

D'EUGENIO NICOLO' 

CIARROCCHI LORENZO 

CAVAGNARO IBRAHIM 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

IND 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / TM 

ENERGY / TM 

EVO KART / TM 

TOP KART / LKE 

Team 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

CF RACING 

CF RACING 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

DEM COMPETITION 

TMK 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MLG RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

SKM RACING TEAM 

TMK 

SKM RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

AW RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

MLG RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART SRL 

RTR RACING 

TEN JOB 

ASD ABRUZZO KARTING 

CLIMACOOL 

ENTELLA KARTING 

Time 

11:19.536 

11:25.241 

11:27.116 

11:28.393 

11:31.984 

11:34.303 

11:34.449 

11:34.741 

11:35.510 

11:36.089 

11:37.930 

11:38.362 

11:39.811 

11:39.931 

11:39.960 

11:47.160 

11:47.813 

11:54.077 

12:04.032 

1.019 

1.505 

11:39.153 

11:09.651 

11:21.182 

11:35.034 

12:00.808 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

5.705 

7.580 

8.857 

12.448 

14.767 

14.913 

15.205 

15.974 

16.553 

18.394 

18.826 

20.275 

20.395 

20.424 

27.624 

28.277 

34.541 

44.496 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

DQ 

11.531 

25.383 

1 Lap 

Best T. 

56.315 

56.560 

56.744 

56.781 

56.891 

56.704 

56.987 

57.108 

56.577 

56.991 

56.666 

57.343 

56.765 

56.671 

57.424 

56.869 

57.819 

57.478 

57.803 

56.703 

55.412 

56.001 

55.960 

1:00.821 

In 

5 

8 

8 

7 

8 

5 

12 

7 

8 

6 

9 

5 

10 

9 

6 

6 

12 

6 

9 

0 

0 

8 

11 

11 

9 

6 

P.ts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Driver n. 146 DISQUALIFIED FROM RACE by Steward decision n.5 

Margin of Victory 

9.885 

Avg. Speed 

81,026 

Best Lap Tm 

55.412 

Best Spd 

81,600 

Best Lap by 

201 - FRASSINETI ANDREA 

Printed: 01/07/2017 15:26:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at: _____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 6 

60 EASYKART - 60 MINI 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:48:34 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

01/07/2017 13:45 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


